Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240161

Examination :

January

MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING
KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972400001

1972400002

1972400003

1972400004

1972400005

1972400006

1972400007

1972400008

1972400009

1972400010

1972400011

2001240001

2001240002

2001240003

2001240004

2001240005

2001240006

2001240007

2001240008

2001240009

2001240010

2001240011

InstituteName Of Student

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

SHAIKH YASMEEN MASTAN

BIDAVE SHAILAJA LINGAPPA

GAIKWAD PANCHPHULA RAM

PATIL ALKA VITTALRAO

AMANAWAR VAISHALI VITTHALRAO

GAIKWAD PRATIBHA MAHADEV

GOMADE NEHA NAVNATH

JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA

SHAIKH SURAIYYA BAHADUR

SWAMI BHAKTI UMAKANT

SONERI MAMTA RAMESH

Phto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1972400012 2001240012 240161 SAYYED RUKHAYYA GAUS

1972400013 2001240013 240161 KAULKAR NEHA SHYAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240161

Examination :

January

MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject :

LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972400001

1972400002

1972400003

1972400004

1972400005

1972400006

1972400007

1972400008

1972400009

1972400010

1972400011

2001240001

2001240002

2001240003

2001240004

2001240005

2001240006

2001240007

2001240008

2001240009

2001240010

2001240011

InstituteName Of Student

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

240161

SHAIKH YASMEEN MASTAN

BIDAVE SHAILAJA LINGAPPA

GAIKWAD PANCHPHULA RAM

PATIL ALKA VITTALRAO

AMANAWAR VAISHALI VITTHALRAO

GAIKWAD PRATIBHA MAHADEV

GOMADE NEHA NAVNATH

JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA

SHAIKH SURAIYYA BAHADUR

SWAMI BHAKTI UMAKANT

SONERI MAMTA RAMESH

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1972400012 2001240012 240161 SAYYED RUKHAYYA GAUS

1972400013 2001240013 240161 KAULKAR NEHA SHYAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240430

Examination :

January

NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972400014

1972400015

1972400016

1972400017

1972400018

1972400019

1972400020

1972400021

1972400022

1972400023

1972400024

2001240014

2001240015

2001240016

2001240017

2001240018

2001240019

2001240020

2001240021

2001240022

2001240023

2001240024

InstituteName Of Student

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

JAYBHAYE JALINDAR SHANKARRAO

JAYBHAYE RAMPRASAD SANJAY

BUCHUDE HANUMAN NARAYAN

RATHOD SURESH VINAYAK

BADE RAHUL MAROTI

TARTE NILESH MADHUKAR

PAIKRAO AMOL ASHOK

CHAVAN VINAYAK SAMBHAJI

RODGE GOVIND BALASAHEB

CHIBADE MUNJAJI PANDURANG

MADANE SIDDHESHWAR DHONDIRAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1972400025 2001240025 240430 MURKUTE RUSHIKESH BALAJI

1972400026 2001240026 240430 DADGE MANOJ MANIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240430

Examination :

January

NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972400014

1972400015

1972400016

1972400017

1972400018

1972400019

1972400020

1972400021

1972400022

1972400023

1972400024

2001240014

2001240015

2001240016

2001240017

2001240018

2001240019

2001240020

2001240021

2001240022

2001240023

2001240024

InstituteName Of Student

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

240430

JAYBHAYE JALINDAR SHANKARRAO

JAYBHAYE RAMPRASAD SANJAY

BUCHUDE HANUMAN NARAYAN

RATHOD SURESH VINAYAK

BADE RAHUL MAROTI

TARTE NILESH MADHUKAR

PAIKRAO AMOL ASHOK

CHAVAN VINAYAK SAMBHAJI

RODGE GOVIND BALASAHEB

CHIBADE MUNJAJI PANDURANG

MADANE SIDDHESHWAR DHONDIRAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1972400025 2001240025 240430 MURKUTE RUSHIKESH BALAJI

1972400026 2001240026 240430 DADGE MANOJ MANIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



