Center Code & Name: 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject: KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972400001	2001240001	240161	SHAIKH YASMEEN MASTAN		
1972400002	2001240002	240161	BIDAVE SHAILAJA LINGAPPA		
1972400003	2001240003	240161	GAIKWAD PANCHPHULA RAM		
1972400004	2001240004	240161	PATIL ALKA VITTALRAO	P	
1972400005	2001240005	240161	AMANAWAR VAISHALI VITTHALRAO	19,	
1972400006	2001240006	240161	GAIKWAD PRATIBHA MAHADEV		
1972400007	2001240007	240161	GOMADE NEHA NAVNATH	8	
1972400008	2001240008	240161	JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA		
1972400009	2001240009	240161	SHAIKH SURAIYYA BAHADUR		
1972400010	2001240010	240161	SWAMI BHAKTI UMAKANT		
1972400011	2001240011	240161	SONERI MAMTA RAMESH		

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

## **Supervisor**

## **Exam Center In-Charge**

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject: KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

**Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student** 

1972400012 2001240012 240161 SAYYED RUKHAYYA GAUS

1972400013 2001240013 240161 KAULKAR NEHA SHYAM

Signature

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject: LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972400001	2001240001	240161	SHAIKH YASMEEN MASTAN		
1972400002	2001240002	240161	BIDAVE SHAILAJA LINGAPPA		
1972400003	2001240003	240161	GAIKWAD PANCHPHULA RAM		
1972400004	2001240004	240161	PATIL ALKA VITTALRAO		
1972400005	2001240005	240161	AMANAWAR VAISHALI VITTHALRAO		
1972400006	2001240006	240161	GAIKWAD PRATIBHA MAHADEV		
1972400007	2001240007	240161	GOMADE NEHA NAVNATH		
1972400008	2001240008	240161	JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA		
1972400009	2001240009	240161	SHAIKH SURAIYYA BAHADUR		
1972400010	2001240010	240161	SWAMI BHAKTI UMAKANT		
1972400011	2001240011	240161	SONERI MAMTA RAMESH		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

#### Supervisor

## **Exam Center In-Charge**

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240161 MANDAKINI MAHILA TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject: LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

1972400012 2001240012 240161 SAYYED RUKHAYYA GAUS

1972400013 2001240013 240161 KAULKAR NEHA SHYAM

Photo	Signature
ALC:	
6	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 30/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject: BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolmant N	o Cost Na	I notitu:	eName Of Student	Photo	Cianatura
			JAYBHAYE JALINDAR SHANKARRAO	Photo	Signature
1972400015	2001240015	240430	JAYBHAYE RAMPRASAD SANJAY		
1972400016	2001240016	240430	BUCHUDE HANUMAN NARAYAN		
1972400017	2001240017	240430	RATHOD SURESH VINAYAK		
1972400018	2001240018	240430	BADE RAHUL MAROTI		
1972400019	2001240019	240430	TARTE NILESH MADHUKAR		
1972400020	2001240020	240430	PAIKRAO AMOL ASHOK		
1972400021	2001240021	240430	CHAVAN VINAYAK SAMBHAJI		
1972400022	2001240022	240430	RODGE GOVIND BALASAHEB	9	
1972400023	2001240023	240430	CHIBADE MUNJAJI PANDURANG	9	
1972400024	2001240024	240430	MADANE SIDDHESHWAR DHONDIRAM		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.		Total Absent No.		
	<u> </u>	·	·	·	

#### **Supervisor**

## **Exam Center In-Charge**

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 30/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject: BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

1972400025 2001240025 240430 MURKUTE RUSHIKESH BALAJI

1972400026 2001240026 240430 DADGE MANOJ MANIK

Photo	Signature
A Transfer of the	
3	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

**Supervisor** 

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 31/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject: DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972400014	2001240014	240430	JAYBHAYE JALINDAR SHANKARRAO		
1972400015	2001240015	240430	JAYBHAYE RAMPRASAD SANJAY		
1972400016	2001240016	240430	BUCHUDE HANUMAN NARAYAN		
1972400017	2001240017	240430	RATHOD SURESH VINAYAK		
1972400018	2001240018	240430	BADE RAHUL MAROTI		
1972400019	2001240019	240430	TARTE NILESH MADHUKAR	9	
1972400020	2001240020	240430	PAIKRAO AMOL ASHOK		
1972400021	2001240021	240430	CHAVAN VINAYAK SAMBHAJI		
1972400022	2001240022	240430	RODGE GOVIND BALASAHEB	3	
1972400023	2001240023	240430	CHIBADE MUNJAJI PANDURANG	9	
1972400024	2001240024	240430	MADANE SIDDHESHWAR DHONDIRAM		

Total Present No	7	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	
	·-	· ·		•

### Supervisor

## **Exam Center In-Charge**

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 240430 NIWASI APANG VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 31/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject: DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

**Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student** 

1972400025 2001240025 240430 MURKUTE RUSHIKESH BALAJI

1972400026 2001240026 240430 DADGE MANOJ MANIK

Photo	Signature

Tabal Bassass No.	Takal Abaaa Na	Tatal Alexand No.	
Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

**Supervisor** 

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge